Sept. 2002 Rev. 3A
EDI7F342MC
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
The EDI7F342MC and EDI7F2342MC are organized
as one and two banks of 2Mx32 respectively.  The

1 4
3
2
7
6
5
9
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
Ordering Information
Package No. 364: 80 PIN SIMM (JEDEC)
Ordering Information
Package No. 365: 80 PIN SIMM (JEDEC)
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
EDI7F342MC90BNC 90 364
EDI7F342MC100BNC 100 364
EDI7F342MC120BNC 120 364
EDI7F342MC150BNC 150 364
Part Number Speed
(ns)
Package
EDI7F2342MC90BNC 90 365
EDI7F2342MC100BNC 100 365
EDI7F2342MC120BNC 120 365
EDI7F2342MC150BNC 150 365